

On page 3, line 12, delete "2018" and insert "2019" in lieu thereof; and On page 4, line 1, delete "2018" and insert "2019" in lieu thereof; and On page 4, line 5, delete "2018" and insert "2019" in lieu thereof; and

On page 5, after line 13, insert the following:

"→Section 3. This Act takes effect July 15, 2019.".

Amendment No. HFA 14	Rep. Rep. Daniel Elliott
Committee Amendment	
Floor Amendment $[N](0)[[](0)][$	LRC Drafter: Kasacavage, Stefan
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX